
    Year 11 Mocks | March 2021 
 

 

Further information about what is being assessed in each exam is available from class teachers. If students do not have an examination, they will be expected to attend their normal timetabled lesson. 
 

  Monday 15th March Tuesday 16th March  Wednesday 17th March Thursday 18th March Friday 19th March  

AM   Option C     Option A 

 English Language 

105min 
DT 120min 

Combined Science: Biology 

70 min  

English Literature 

105min 
Geography 90min 

   Computer Science Paper 1 90min     History 60 min 

  History 60 min Biology 105 min  Computer Science Paper 1 90min 

    Food 105 min     French Writing F 60min / H 75min 

     Spanish Writing F 60min/ H 75min 
      

PM 

 

Normal Lesson Normal Lesson Normal Lesson Normal Lesson Normal Lesson 

      

  Monday 22nd March  Tuesday 23rd March  Wednesday 24th March Thursday 25th March Friday 26th March  

AM 

 
 Normal Lesson  Normal Lesson  Normal Lesson   Normal Lesson   Normal Lesson  

      

PM   Option B       

   DT 120 min 
Combined Science: Chemistry 

70 min 

 Combined Science: Physics 

70 min 
 

 
Maths Paper 1 

90min 
Drama 105 min   

Maths Paper 2 

90min 

  Geography 90 min Chemistry 105 min Physics 105min  

   Sport 70 min       

      

  Monday 29th March  Tuesday 30th March Wednesday 31st March  Thursday 1st April  Friday 2nd April  

AM   All Option blocks   All Option Blocks  

 Normal Lesson  Sociology Paper 1 105min Religious Studies 105min Geography Paper 2 40min  

    Computer Science 90min      
      

PM  All Option blocks All Option Blocks 

Mop-up Session 

History 60min  

 French Reading F 45min / H 60min Child Care 105min   

 Spanish Reading 45min / H 60min Further Maths 105 min   

 French Listening F 35min / H 45min    

  Spanish Listening F 35min / H 45min    
 


